
THE GEORGE RANCH COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
BOARD AND COMMITTEE LIST

George Ranch Governing Body TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS MAIL ADDRESS CITY, STATE  ZIP

Association / Water Company Boards
Harold Marsh, President 707.935.0797 Harold@TheGeorgeRanch.org 19127 Baytree Sonoma, CA 95476
Peter Poullada, Treasurer 707.938.4586 Peter@TheGeorgeRanch.org 3240 Hawk's Beard Sonoma, CA 95476
Andy Massie, Secretary 707.939.6740 Andy@TheGeorgeRanch.org 3810 White Alder Sonoma, CA 95476
Allen Jones 707.935.3311 Allen@TheGeorgeRanch.org 3840 Hawk's Beard Sonoma, CA 95476
Elvin Case 707.938.2830 Casey@TheGeorgeRanch.org P. O. Box 2068 Sonoma, CA 95476

Ranch Manager
James Huff 707.935.7113 James@TheGeorgeRanch.org 3200 White Alder Sonoma, CA 95476

707.339.0094 (c)

Board Committees

Architectural Control Committee
Nancy Petersen, Chair 707.938.0651 Nancy@TheGeorgeRanch.org 3350 White Alder Sonoma, CA 95476
Edna Hayes 415.939.8896 salsatrading@msn.com 3480 Hawk's Beard Sonoma, CA 95476
Gemma Gallovich 707.996.6536 gallovichcutler@sbcglobal.net 3430 Hawks Beard Sonoma, CA 95476

Building and Grounds Committee
Allen Jones, liaison to the Board 707.935.3311 Allen@TheGeorgeRanch.org 3840 Hawk's Beard Sonoma, CA 95476
John Brady 707.933.9040 John@TheGeorgeRanch.org 3555 White Alder Sonoma, CA 95476
David Freeman 707.935.1555 sverige41@aol.com 19070 Baytree Sonoma, CA 95476

Finance Committee
Peter Poullada, Chair 707.938.4586 Peter@TheGeorgeRanch.org 3240 Hawk's Beard Sonoma, CA 95476
John Brady 707.933.9040 john@ware-sonoma.com 3555 White Alder Sonoma, CA 95476
John Leland 707.996.6127 lelands2@aol.com 3720 White Alder Sonoma, CA 95476
Andy Massie 707.939.6740 Andy@TheGeorgeRanch.org 3810 White Alder Sonoma, CA 95476
Steve Pease 707.938.4944 SteveP@TheGeorgeRanch.org 19501 Brooklime Sonoma, CA 95476

Social Committee
Diane Kahler, Chair 707.939.8388 Diane@TheGeorgeRanch.org 19141 Baytree Sonoma, CA 95476
Florence Garvie 707.935.3115 NONE 43 Nelson Avenue Mill Valley, CA 94941
Nancy Sheppard 707.938.4586 nashesf@aol.com 3240 Hawk's Beard Sonoma, CA 95476

Water Company Manger
Elvin Case, liaison to the Board (temporary) 707.938.2830 casey@coldwellbanker.com P. O. Box 2068 Sonoma, CA 95476

Ad Hoc Committees

The Grapvine (George Ranch Newsletter)
Joyce Pease 707.938.4944 Joyce@TheGeorgeRanch.org 19501 Brooklime Sonoma, CA 95476

Website Manger
Steve Pease 707.938.4944 SteveP@TheGeorgeRanch.org 19501 Brooklime Sonoma, CA 95476

Emergency Response Plan
Libby Brady 707.933.9040 libby@vom.com 3555 White Alder Sonoma, CA 95476
Joyce Pease 707.938.4944 Joyce@TheGeorgeRanch.org 19501 Brooklime Sonoma, CA 95476
David Freeman 707.935.1555 sverige41@hotmail.com 19070 Baytree Sonoma, CA 95476


